
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 245.0 10

2 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 225.0 8

3 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 153.0 170.0 6

4 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 155.0 165.0 4

5 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 149.0 105.0 2

6 Nate Layton Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 0 0

7 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 350.0 10

2 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 345.0 8

3 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 155.0 205.0 6

4 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 149.0 175.0 4

5 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 153.0 0 0

6 Nate Layton Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 0 0

7 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 215.0 10

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 210.0 8

3 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 153.0 175.0 6

4 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 155.0 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 149.0 135.0 2

6 Nate Layton Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 0 0

7 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 805.0 10

2 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 785.0 8

3 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 155.0 535.0 6

4 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 149.0 415.0 4

5 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 153.0 345.0 2

6 Nate Layton Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 0 0

7 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 155.0 0 0


